
ROTOGRAM
2019-2020

WEEK OF MAY 26, 2019

newarkohiorotary.org       District6690.org         /NewarkRotaryClub
A ROTARY INTERNATIONAL CLUB

UPCOMING PROGRAMS
All meetings at Noon Tuesday.

JUNE 4: John Paul Munhall - 
Free Enterprise Academy

JUNE 11: Mimi Tadesse - CG 
Woman's Empowerment

JUNE 18: Rotary Awards
Celebration

Newark Rotary Committees 2018-2019

•FRANK L BEGGS: 1927-28   •ROBERT C. BATTAT: 1970-71   •DONN E. ALSPACH: 1988-89
•DARREL JONES: 1957-58   •THEODORE D. GRILEY: 1976-77  •ROBERT H. MCGAUGHY: 2003-2004

DISTRICT GOVERNORS FROM NEWARK ROTARY

DIRECTOR, ROTARY INTERNATIONAL
THEODORE D. GRILEY: 1990-1992

TRUSTEE, ROTARY INTERNATIONAL FOUNDATION
THEODORE D. GRILEY: 2001-2005

Jack Stickle
Barb Quackenbush
Tom Slater
Ray Barber
Chuck Moore
Michelle Brandenburg

Barb Quackenbush

Mike Massaro  
Vacant
Sharon Phelps
Dave Shull
Cheryl Snyder
Gary Baker

Rick Platt
Eric Ricketts
Jerry Krebs
Cheri Hottinger
Dennis Hesselgesser
Tom Slater
John Carson
Pat Je�ries
Shannon Walker
Steve Ehret
Glenn Abel
Susan Leithauser

Eriech Horvath
Beth Gra�
Trevor Thomas
Doug Ute
Jennifer Utrevis
John Paul Munhall
Brendan Underwood
Stacy Geller

Angie Ryan
Pat Je�ries
Barry Riley
Penny Sitler
Je� James
Marcia Downes
Leigh Ann Miller

Jeremy Fleming
Talya Greathouse
Jerry Besanceney
Jim Cooper
Deb Tegtmeyer

President 
President-Elect
Secretary 
Treasurer 
Immediate Past President
Administrative Assistant

International Service

  Rotary International Foundation
  Grants  
  World Service
  Polio Plus 
  Newark Rotary Foundation
  Fundraising
 
Club Service
  Fellowship/Logistics

  Club Programs
  Chaplains 
  Music  
  Audio Visual
  Sergeant-at-Arms 
  Communications PR/Rotogram
  Historian 

  Social 

Youth Service 
  Youth Exchange
  Junior Ethics
  Student Visits
  Read with Me
  Free Enterprise Academy

  Interact 

Vocational Service
  Membership
  Orientation

  Mentorship

  Engagement
  

Community Service
  Special Needs
  Rotary Awards

  Rotary Volunteers

ALWAYS IN OUR MEMORY 2015-16 PRESIDENT ERIN KENNEDY (1960-2015)

Home
Home
Home
Home
Cell
Email

Home

Home

Home
Home
Home
Home

Cell
Home
Home
O�ice
Cell
Home
Home
Home
Cell
Home
Home
Cell

Home
Cell
Home
Home
Home
Home
O�ice
Home

Home
Home
Home
Cell
Home
Home
O�ice

Cell
Home
Home
Home
Home

740-345-1507
740-364-1290
740-366-6143
614-834-0657
740-877-7272

740-364-1290

740-344-4852

740-587-2360
740-344-6533
740-587-4190
740-344-2044

740-334-3801
740-344-8709
740-366-7700
740-349-3774
740-344-3888
740-366-6143
740-975-9279
740-344-3980
937-604-8583
740-366-8923
740-366-6108
614-507-0751

614-374-4059
740-225-9417
740-877-2591
740-262-0259
740-788-9556
614-649-9782
740-450-2265
740-334-0355

740-258-3498
740-344-3980
740-344-1375
740-334-9089
740-587-4447
740-587-4695
740-323-2355

740-502-6312
614-496-7883
614-394-3908
740-344-2270
740-587-2647

O�ice
O�ice
Cell
O�ice
O�ice

O�ice

O�ice

O�ice

O�ice
Cell

O�ice
 
O�ice
Cell

 
O�ice
O�ice
O�ice
O�ice

O�ice
O�ice
O�ice
O�ice
O�ice

Cell
O�ice

O�ice
O�ice
Cell
O�ice
O�ice
O�ice
Home

O�ice
O�ice

 
O�ice

740-345-9864
740-670-7041
740-398-1690
740-366-4444
740-344-7401

740-670-7041

740-349-5400

740-587-5298

740-349-3773
740-501-5159

740-788-5500
 
740-334-2469  
740-817-1543 
 
 
740-788-9000
740-334-8302 
740-366-6910
740-345-9791 
 

740-920-4099
740-920-4795
740-788-3118
740-670-7000
740-349-9646 

740-605-1981
740-788-1488

740-522-2149
740-334-8302 
740-334-9196
740-522-1341
740-587-2746 
740-349-9277 
740-587-7828

740-344-0316
740-348-1706

740-345-1970

info@newarkohiorotary.com

THIS WEEK’S MEETING
Weathervane Playhouse



Our greeter was Rich Campitelli. 

President - Elect Barb Quackenbush rang the bell. 

Tom Hall started us singing R-O-T-A-R-Y. 

Tom Hall led us in the invocation and Pledge of Allegiance.

Guests: President-Elect Barb Quackenbush thanked the many guests that 

joined us for the picnic.

Last week reporter Janice LoRaso.

Announcements:

Brendan Underwood reminded the club that Free Enterprise Academy 

takes place June 4, 5, and 6 at C-TEC. Current enrollment is at 34 

students. See Brendan a�er the meeting if you would like to serve as a 

judge. Tuesday, June 4 lunch time meeting will be at C-TEC.

Free Enterprise Academy Committee will meet Tuesday, May 28 a�er our 

regular club meeting.

Talya Greathouse thanked club members for attending the picnic. Tayla 

also thanked Todd Salome who donates the food to serve the children 

that come to the picnic each year.

Barb Quackenbush thanked the club for their support of the students and 

Rotary Park.

THOUGHT OF THE WEEK

“ There can be no keener revelation of a society's soul than the way in 

which it treats its children” - Nelson Mandela

SPECIAL NEEDS PICNIC

Thank you to all who attended and 

volunteered their time at this years annual 

Special Needs Picnic.


