## - Newark Rotary Committees 2018–2019

President President-Elect Secretary Treasurer Immediate Past President Administrative Assistant	Jack Stickle Barb Quackenbush Tom Slater Ray Barber Chuck Moore Michelle Brandenburg	Home Home Home Cell Email	740-345-1507 740-364-1290 740-366-6143 614-834-0657 740-877-7272 info@newarkohior	Office Cell Office Office	740-345-9864 740-670-7041 740-398-1690 740-366-4444 740-344-7401
International Service	Barb Quackenbush	Home	740-364-1290	Office	740-670-7041
Rotary International Foundation	Mike Massaro	Home	740-344-4852	Office	740-349-5400
Grants	Vacant			- CC:	
World Service	Sharon Phelps	Home	740-587-2360	Office	740-587-5298
Polio Plus	Dave Shull Cheryl Snyder	Home Home	740-344-6533 740-587-4190	Office	740 740 7777
Newark Rotary Foundation	Gary Baker	Home	740-387-4190	Cell	740-349-3773 740-501-5159
Fundraising	dai y bakei	потпе	740-344-2044	Cett	740-301-3139
Club Service	Rick Platt	Cell	740-334-3801	Office	740-788-5500
Fellowship/Logistics	Eric Ricketts	Home	740-344-8709		
	Jerry Krebs	Home	740-366-7700	Office	740-334-2469
Club Programs	Cheri Hottinger	Office	740-349-3774	Cell	740-817-1543
Chaplains	Dennis Hesselgesser	Cell	740-344-3888		
Music	Tom Slater	Home	740-366-6143		
Audio Visual	John Carson	Home	740-975-9279	Office	740-788-9000
Sergeant-at-Arms	Pat Jeffries	Home	740-344-3980	Office	
Communications PR/Rotogram	Shannon Walker	Cell	937-604-8583	Office	740-366-6910
Historian	Steve Ehret	Home	740-366-8923	Office	740-345-9791
	Glenn Abel	Home	740-366-6108		
Social	Susan Leithauser	Cell	614-507-0751		
Youth Service	Eriech Horvath	Home	614-374-4059	Office	740-920-4099
Youth Exchange	Beth Graff	Cell	740-225-9417	Office	740-920-4795
Junior Ethics	Trevor Thomas	Home	740-877-2591	Office	740-788-3118
Student Visits	Doug Ute	Home	740-262-0259	Office	740-670-7000
Read with Me	Jennifer Utrevis	Home	740-788-9556	Office	740-349-9646
Free Enterprise Academy	John Paul Munhall	Home	614-649-9782		
	Brendan Underwood	Office	740-450-2265	Cell	740-605-1981
Interact	Stacy Geller	Home	740-334-0355	Office	740-788-1488
Vocational Service	Angie Ryan	Home	740-258-3498	Office	740-522-2149
Membership	Pat Jeffries	Home	740-344-3980	Office	740-334-8302
Orientation	Barry Riley	Home	740-344-1375	Cell	740-334-9196
	Penny Sitler	Cell	740-334-9089	Office	740-522-1341
Mentorship	Jeff James	Home	740-587-4447	Office	740-587-2746
	Marcia Downes	Home	740-587-4695	Office	740-349-9277
Engagement	Leigh Ann Miller	Office	740-323-2355	Home	740-587-7828
Community Service	Jeremy Fleming	Cell	740-502-6312	Office	
Special Needs	Talya Greathouse	Home	614-496-7883	Office	740-348-1706
Rotary Awards	Jerry Besanceney	Home	614-394-3908		
	Jim Cooper	Home	740-344-2270		
Rotary Volunteers	Deb Tegtmeyer	Home	740-587-2647	Office	740-345-1970

ALWAYS IN OUR MEMORY 2015–16 PRESIDENT ERIN KENNEDY (1960–2015)

#### **DISTRICT GOVERNORS FROM NEWARK ROTARY -**

•FRANK L BEGGS: 1927–28 •ROBERT C. BATTAT: 1970–71 •DONN E. ALSPACH: 1988–89
•DARREL JONES: 1957–58 •THEODORE D. GRILEY: 1976–77 •ROBERT H. MCGAUGHY: 2003–2004

DIRECTOR, ROTARY INTERNATIONAL

THEODORE D. GRILEY: 1990-1992

TRUSTEE, ROTARY INTERNATIONAL FOUNDATION

THEODORE D. GRILEY: 2001-2005

# ROTOGRAM

2019-2020





# **WEEK OF MAY 26, 2019**



#### **UPCOMING PROGRAMS**

All meetings at Noon Tuesday.

JUNE 4: **John Paul Munhall** – Free Enterprise Academy

JUNE 11: Mimi Tadesse – CG Woman's Empowerment

JUNE 18: Rotary Awards
Celebration

## THIS WEEK'S MEETING

Weathervane Playhouse

A ROTARY INTERNATIONAL CLUB

newarkohiorotary.org

District6690.org

①/NewarkRotaryClub

## SPECIAL NEEDS PICNIC

Our greeter was Rich Campitelli.

President - Elect Barb Quackenbush rang the bell.

Tom Hall started us singing R-O-T-A-R-Y.

Tom Hall led us in the invocation and Pledge of Allegiance.

Guests: President-Elect **Barb Quackenbush** thanked the many guests that joined us for the picnic.

Last week reporter Janice LoRaso.

#### **Announcements:**

- Brendan Underwood reminded the club that Free Enterprise Academy takes place June 4, 5, and 6 at C-TEC. Current enrollment is at 34 students. See Brendan after the meeting if you would like to serve as a judge. Tuesday, June 4 lunch time meeting will be at C-TEC.
- Free Enterprise Academy Committee will meet Tuesday, May 28 after our regular club meeting.
- Talya Greathouse thanked club members for attending the picnic. Tayla
  also thanked Todd Salome who donates the food to serve the children
  that come to the picnic each year.
- Barb Quackenbush thanked the club for their support of the students and Rotary Park.

Thank you to all who attended and volunteered their time at this years annual Special Needs Picnic.

















#### THOUGHT OF THE WEEK

<sup>&</sup>quot;There can be no keener revelation of a society's soul than the way in which it treats its children" – Nelson Mandela